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Catholic Social Services of Washtenaw County 
Adoption Services Fee Schedule 

Effective January 1, 2013 
 

Adoption Services: Fee: If 
income is 
<$70,000 

Fee: If 
income is 
>$70,000 

When  
Due 

2nd   
Adoption 

     <$70,000 >$70,000 

Orientation Meeting Free Free N/A Free Free 

Tier 1 Application and Intake Consultation 
First meeting with Adoption Counselor to discuss 
adoption process and collect information from the 
applicants. 

$300 $300 At intake $270 $270 

 Preparation for Adoptive Parenting  
12 hours of classes on fertility/open 
adoption/adoptee/ birthparents/adoptive families 

$600 $700 Prior to 
classes 

N/A N/A 

 Pregnancy Counseling and Services  
Pre-natal and post-placement counseling and services 
to pregnant women; facilitation of legal processes 
pertaining to birth parents’ rights and voluntary 
release 

$3000 $3500 Within 1 
month after 

classes 

$2700 $3150 

 Total Amount Due for Tier 1 $3,900.00 $4,500.00  $2970.00 $3420.00 

Tier 2 Pre-Placement Assessment 
Individual, couple and family interviews in the 
home; collateral contacts and documentation as 
needed to complete a written assessment meeting 
legal requirements; safety assessment of the home 

$2160 $2500 Prior to pool 
entry 

$1944 $2250 

 Travel Expenses 
Flat fee to cover all time and mileage of agency 
personnel while traveling to home visits, hospital, 
court, etc. 

$300 $300 Prior to pool 
entry 

$300 $300 

 Program Fee    
Assistance with letter and album; group and 
educational meetings; matching services with 
birthparents; ongoing counseling with Adoption 
Counselor 

$1440 $1700 Prior to pool 
entry 

$1296 $1530 

 Total Amount Due for Tier 2 $3,900.00 $4,500.00  $3540.00 $4080.00 

Tier 3 Placement Fee/Legal Preparation   
Coordination of placement services; preparation of 
legal documents; court appearances 

$2400 
  

$2800 
  

Within 1 
month of  
placement 

$2160 $2520 

 Post-Placement Supervision 
To cover the six-month period following placement 
up to finalization; covers worker's visits with the 
adoptive family and any and all file updates and 
reports required during this time 

$1800 $2200 At first 
supervision 

visit 

$1620 $1980 

 Total Amount Due for Tier 3 $4,200.00 $5,000.00  $3780.00 $4500.00 
       

 Total Amount Due: $12,000.00 $14,000.00  $10,290.00 $12,000.00 
       

*Adoptive parents are responsible for all court fees, which vary from county to county. 
 Additional Fees (as needed)       

 Annual PPA Update    $400 $400 Time of 
Service 

$400 $400. 

 Fee for Expedited Family Placement  $350  $350 Time of 
Service 

$350  $350 

 Interstate Compact Placement   $1,000 $1,000 Time of 
Service 

$1,000 $1,000 

 Integration and update of information from an 
external home assessment 

$1,080 $1,250 Start of PPA $1,080 $1,250 

 


